Allen County, KS
Well:Trester 1-HP

Lease Owner: Haas Petro

Town

Qilfield Service,

(913) 837-8400

Inc. Commenced Spudding:
07/02/2014

WELL LOG
Thickness of Strata Formation Total Depth
4 soil/clay/rocks 4
6 lime 10
2 shale 12
3 lime 15
97 shale 112
41 lime 153
27 sandy shale and sand 180
2 sandylkné 182
5 sand 187
2 shale and coal 189
5 lime 194
5 shale 199
11 lime 210
24 shale 234
64 lime 300
4 shale 304
27 lime 331
3 shale 334
11 lime 345
&) shale 351
6 lime 357
3 shale 360
3 sand 363
3 sandy shale 366
2 shale 368
22 sand and sandy shale 380
17 sandy shale 407
76 shale 483
7 sandy shale 480
30 ~ shale 520
11 lime 531
14 shale 545
11 lime 556
11 shale 567
16 sand 583
4 shale 587
32 sandy shale and sand 619
4 shale 623
3 lime 626
2 shale and coal 628
3 shale 631




Allen County,'KS
Well:Trester 1-HP

Lease Owner: Haas Petro

Town 0ilfield Service,

(913) 837-8400

Inc.

Commenced Spudding:

07/02/2014

19 lime 650
4 shale 654
5 lime 659
26 shale 685
27 lime 712
10 shale 722
5] lime 728
10 shale 738
2 shale and coal 740
77 shale 817
2 lime 819
21 shale 840
30 sandy shale and shale 870
8 sand 878
9 sandy shale 887
100 shale 987
19 sandy shale 1006
1 broken sand 1007
2 broken sand 1009
3 sand 1012
3 sand 1015
3 sand 1018
5 sand 1023
1 sand 1024
2 broken sand 1026-TD
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TOWN OIL COMPANY

19132944823

B7/88/2814 23:12

RO W

W dee

;oD e w

SANANIHNSVYIW DNIGNRL ANV ONISYD

A —— peund .T s .z
pend & G VON Smdwq
Sh
pelifd ..%9 188 A9
_ g S
| o\ pelnd .8 ) 105548
I polnd 0L 15 .01
4 N
i
| ;
Quoo3y
ONIENL ANY DNISYO
A Ses g = wiogy aUESI]
__ RIS = ewl AL Woj adumsiq
_“ P ¢ (ebuey) (Giysumo} {uapoes)
| 51 o %
i ‘ TSI eWweN S.101080U00
_ euwre) s ms602( |01
[ swey §,1956810 00]
[.Aﬂuj BBl 51085810 (00
: ewe .48]1g ’
aureN 5,18111G
_ - awep s, 0[]
I oTyge e suiua paysild
fu..r 114 =7 Bupndg pesuswwo]
B TSRO uoLeAs3
uj wad || U | s T 1584 "

% - P -GN [18AMA 331G mx

\5:.-..50 ..l_-/u“//.d

uirey

s

e

N




CONSOLIDATED
Ol Walk Sarvices. LLC

PO Box 884, Chanute, KS§ 66720

TICKET NUMBE 47412
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FIELD TICKET & TREATMENT REPORT
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| acknowledge that the payment terms, unless specifically amended in writing on the front of the form or in the customer’s
account records, at our office, and conditions of service on the back of this form are in effect for services identified on this fol




